Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ		Georgia			I	6/2018	
User: liyoung		Department of Transportation			Page 1 of 3		
		Estimate Sumn	nmary By Project				
Contract ID: B10	CBA1701342-0	Estimate Nun	nber: 0004		Ρ	ay Period: to	01/01/2018 02/01/2018
Contract Locatio							
Contract Location:			Time Allowed:		693	Days	
THREE NOTCH RD	(CR 390) OVER PEA	INE CREEK.	Elapsed Calender Days:		148	Days	
			Percent Time:		21.36)	
District:	3	Area: 02					
Contractor:							
C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC.		NC.	Date Let:			07/21/2017	
P. O. DRAWER 970			Date Awarded:			07/21/2017	
			Date Contract E	xecuted:		09/01/2017	
			Date Notice to I	Proceed:		09/07/2017	
MARIETTA		GA 30061-0970	Date Work Bega	an:		10/16/2017	
Phone: (770)422-7520			Date Time Stop	ped:		00/00/0000	
			Date Accepted:			00/00/0000	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Completion Date:		:	07/31/2019	
Surety Co: FEDER	AL INSURANCE COM	IPANY					
Current Contract Ar	nount \$2,	248,778.24	Counties:				
Driginal Contract A	mount \$2,	005 000 00	Catoosa				
unds Available	\$1,	853,053.50					
Percent Complete		17.60%					
Project Number	Current Project Amount	Original Project Amount	Project Funds Available	Percent Complete		Project Payable	
	-			17.60%	-		—

Chief Engineer

of Transportation	Page 2 of 3		
	Page 2 of 3		
immary By Project			
Number: 0004	Pay Period: 01/01/2018		
	to 02/01/2018		
		Number: 0004 Pay Period: 01/01/2018	

Project Number:

0006658

THREE NOTCH RD (CR 390) - BRIDGE REPL

Federal State Project Number: CSBRG-0006-00(658)

\$254,971.73 \$63,742.92 \$318,714.65 \$0.00 \$318,714.65 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$61,608.07 \$15,402.02 \$77,010.09 \$0.00 \$77,010.09 \$0.00 \$0.00
\$318,714.65 \$0.00 \$318,714.65 \$0.00	\$77,010.09 \$0.00 \$77,010.09 \$0.00
\$0.00 \$318,714.65 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$77,010.09 \$0.00
\$318,714.65 \$0.00	\$77,010.09 \$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00
\$318,714.65	
	\$77,010.09
	\$0.00

Total Payable:

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ User: liyoung		Georgia Department of Transportation					
				Page 3 of 3			
Contract ID: B1CBA1701342-0		Estimate Summary By Project Estimate Number: 0004		Pay Period: 01/01/2018 to 02/01/2018			
		Project Number 0006	658				
LIN Item Coo	Item Description 1 Item Description 2 Ie Supplemental Desc Supplemental Desc	-	Units	Auth Qty Unit Price	Prev Qty Qty This Period Qty To Date	Amount This Period	Cumulative Amount
Category N	lumber: 0010 ROADWA	Y					
0005 150-1000			LS	1.000 47122.450	.310 .082 .392	\$3,864.04	\$18,472.00
	CSBRG-0006-00(65	8)					. ,
				Cat	egory Amount:	\$3,864.04	\$18,472.00
Category N	lumber: 0050 EROSION	CONTROL					
0130 163-0240) MULCH		TN	40.000	11.839		
				400.000	1.470 13.309	\$588.00	\$5,323.60
0150 167-1500) WATER QUALITY I	NSPECTIONS	МО	22.000	1.000		
				400.000	1.000		
					2.000	\$400.00	\$800.00
				Category Amount:		\$988.00	\$6,123.60
Category N	lumber: 0060 BRIDGE N	IO 1 - OVER PEAVINE CR	EEK				
0310 520-1147	PILING IN PLACE,	STEEL H, HP 14 X 73	LF	150.000	.000		
				79.560	130.280 130.280	\$10,365.08	\$10,365.08
0330 524-0010) DRILLED CAISSON	I -	LF	122.000 992.180	.000 62.280		
	<i>10</i>			992.100	62.280	\$61,792.97	\$61,792.97
	48 IN						
				Category Amount:		\$72,158.05	\$72,158.05
				Project 1	Total Amount:	\$77,010.09	\$395,724.74